Document 2007 604

Book 2007 Page 604 Type 03 001 Pages I
Date 2/12/2007 Time 12:50 FM
Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 INDXV
Rev Transfer Tax \$271.20 ANNO
Rev Stamp# 53 DOV# 56 SCAN
LISA SMITH. COUNTY RECORDER CHEK
MADISON 10WA

William E. Bump, Notary Public

WILLIAM E. BUMP COMMISSION NO. 133692 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8-77-08

OTHE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 103 - January 2006	William E. Bum	p ISBA #8237	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return Document to: William E. Bu	mp, 211 SW 7th, P.O. Box 366	Stuart, Iowa 50250	
Preparer Information: William E. Bu	unp, 211 SW 7th, P.O. Box 360	6, Stuart, Iowa 50250	
Address Tax Statement: Ronald L. E	Bane and Donna J. Bane, 3079	Heritage Ave., Lorimor.	Iowa 50149
= 170,000. V	VARRANTY DEED -	JOINT TENAN	ICY
For the consideration of One		Dollar(s) and	other valuable consideration,
For the consideration of Onc Kenneth W. Waltz and Connie S	ue Waltz, Husband and Wife,	<u> </u>	
do hereby Convey to Ronald L. Bane and Donna J. Ba	ne, Husband and Wife,		
as Joint Tenants with Full Rights of S Madison	urvivorship, and not as Tenants in (County, Iowa:	Common, the following des	cribed real estate in
Range Twenty-eight (28) West of	f the 5th P.M., except Parcel ". teen (18), containing 18.170 ac	A" located in the Southe cres as shown in Plat of	Township Seventy-four (74) North, east Quarter (SE1/4) of the Southeast Survey filed in Book 2003, Page 42 easements of record.
have good and lawful authority to se as may be above stated; and granto may be above stated. Each of the ur estate.	I and convey the real estate; that the s Covenant to Warrant and Defend dersigned hereby relinquishes all ri	ne real estate is free and cle Lithe real estate against the ights of dower, homestead	real estate by title in fee simple; that they ear of all liens and encumbrances except lawful claims of all persons except as and distributive share in and to the real
Words and phrases herein, inclu or feminine gender, according to the		Dated: 2-	ular or plural number, and as masculine 9 - 07
Kenneth W. Waltz	(Grantor) C	Connie Sue Waltz	(Grantor)
·	(Grantor)		(Grantor)
STATE OFIOWA	, COUNTY OF	ADAIR	
This instrument was acknowledged Husband and Wife	pefore me on February 9	, Zoo7, by Kenneth V	V. Waltz and Connie Sue Waltz,

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)